
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

1

DECEMBER 2021

Closed

Closed for 
Christmas Eve

Closed for 
Christmas

Day

Closed for 
New Year's

Day

Closed

Closed

Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Reindeer Day!
Live reindeer from noon - 

5 pm plus lots of fun 
activities! Visit our 
website for details! 

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:30 - 10:30 am
Please remove shoes while in 

Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Teaching Kitchen
11:00 - 11:45 am

Drop-In is limited to 16 
participants; sign-up at the 

Welcome Desk to attend.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Teaching Kitchen
11:00 - 11:45 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Wireless Central, UScellular™ Authorized Agent
Bettendorf

3388 Middle Road
563-332-5500

Davenport
3502 W. Kimberly Rd.

563-386-8887

Museum Holiday 
Decor Sponsored By

From December 1-18: Seek and �nd nutcrackers throughout the Family 
Museum! Turn in a completed scavenger hunt card to be entered to 

win one of two Christmas themed baskets!

Receive $3 admission to the Family Museum December 6-10, when you bring 
one canned good (per person) to donate to the River Bend Food Bank! 

December 27-31
Check website for activities and times!

Looking for something fun to do with the kids during 
winter break? The Family Museum is o�ering a week 

�lled with seasonal games and activities!

familymuseum.org

$3 Admission with Food Donation!


