## **DECEMBER 2021**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
× ×	Decor Spo to USO	n Holiday onsored By cellular	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am   Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	2 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	3 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	4 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Reindeer Day! Live reindeer from noon - 5 pm plus lots of fun
Family Museum familymuseum.org	Wireless Central, UScellular™ Authorized Agent     Bettendorf   Davenport     3388 Middle Road   3502 W. Kimberly Rd.     563-332-5500   563-386-8887		From December 1-18: Seek and find nutcrackers throughout the Family Museum! Turn in a completed scavenger hunt card to be entered to win one of two Christmas themed baskets!			activities! Visit our website for details!
5 Closed	6 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am	7 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Teaching Kitchen 11:00 - 11:45 am	8 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am	9 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	10 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	11 Imagination Studio
Ciosea	State State State State State   State State State State State State   State State State State State State State   State State State State State State State State State   State <td>9:00 am - 4:00 pm</td>					9:00 am - 4:00 pm
12 Closed	13 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	14 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Teaching Kitchen 11:00 - 11:45 am Drop-In is limited to 16 participants; sign-up at the Welcome Desk to attend.	15 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	16 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	17 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	18 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
19 Closed	20 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	21 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	22 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	23 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	24 Closed for Christmas Eve	25 Closed for Christmas Day
26 Closed	27 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Borcdom December Check website for act	wint <b>27-31</b>	29 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm ng for something fun to do w er break? The Family Museum filled with seasonal games ar	is offering a week	31 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	1 Closed for New Year's Day